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SUN

03

10

17

24

MON

04

11

18

11:00 a.m.
Crief

Support with

Blue Water
Hospice

25

10:00 a.m.
Lakeshore
Legal Aid

TUES

05

1:00 p.m
Book Club
at Ocean
Breeze

12

10.00 a.m.
Fall Lantern
Craft with
Emily $10
due by 8/8

19

11:.00 am.
Joanne's Day
2:00 p.m.
Drop-In
Smartphone
Support with
SCCLS

26

1:00 p.m.
Alzheimer's
Support
Group

WED

06

1:30 p.m.
Parkinson's
Support
Group

13

NO DOLL
CLUB

10:30 am.
Peace of
Mind with
SCCCMH

20

8:45 am.
Advisory
Meeting

11:00 am.
Reinvent
Yourself with
Frank Jenio, Ph.
D. $35 due by
8/15

27

1:00 p.m.
The Past of
Port Huron
Trolley Tour

- $15

THURS

07

14

21

Texas
Roadhouse
Fundraiser -
must show
flyer on

page 9

28

600 Grand River Avenue
Port Huron, Ml 48060

FRI
01

08

15

10:00 a.m.
Veteran's
Club

22

2:30 p.m.
Singles
Mingle for
Seniors - CoA
Membership
Required

29

11:.00 a.m.
lce Cream
Social -
register and
pay $2 by
8/22

SAT
02

09

16

23

30



