## PORT HURON SENIOR CENTER

Page 16

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
					01	02
03	04	05	06	07	08	09
		1:00 p.m Book Club at Ocean Breeze	1:30 p.m. Parkinson's Support Group			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
		10:00 a.m. Fall Lantern Craft with Emily \$10 due by 8/8	NO DOLL CLUB 10:30 a.m. Peace of Mind with SCCCMH		10:00 a.m. Veteran's Club	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
	11:00 a.m. Grief Support with Blue Water Hospice	11:00 a.m. Joanne's Day 2:00 p.m. Drop-In Smartphone Support with SCCLS	8:45 a.m. Advisory Meeting 11:00 a.m. Reinvent Yourself with Frank Jenio, Ph. D. \$35 due by 8/15	Texas Roadhouse Fundraiser - must show flyer on page 9	2:30 p.m. Singles Mingle for Seniors - CoA Membership Required	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	10:00 a.m. Lakeshore Legal Aid	1:00 p.m. Alzheimer's Support Group	1:00 p.m. The Past of Port Huron Trolley Tour - \$15		11:00 a.m. Ice Cream Social - register and pay \$2 by 8/22	